 www.transition.com Transition Networks • Media Converters, Injectors, & NIDs Catalog  |  61
Specifications
Standards  IEEE 802.3
 IEEE 802.3u
 IEEE 802.3ab
 IEEE 802.3z
 IEEE 802.3x
 IEEE 802.3at (pre-standard)

• Remote Fault Detect
• Wall mount or Tabletop installation
Ordering Information
SGPAT1013-100
 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
 to 1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (SC)
[62.5/125um: 220m / 722 ft.] [50/125um:
550m / 1804 ft.] Link Budget: 7.5 dB
SGPAT1039-100
 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
 to 1000Base-SX 850nm multimode (LC)
[62.5/125um: 220m / 722 ft.] [50/125um:
550m / 1804 ft.] Link Budget: 7.5 dB
SGPAT1014-100
 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
 to 1000Base-LX 1310nm single mode (SC)
[10km / 6.2mi] Link Budget: 10.5 dB
SGPAT1019-100
 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
 to 1000Base-LX 1310nm single mode (LC)
[10km / 6.2mi] Link Budget: 10.5 dB
Optional Accessories (sold separately)
Mounting Options
WMBD
 DIN Rail Mount Bracket 5" [127 mm]
WMBL
 Wall Mount Bracket 4" [102 mm]
SGPAT1013-100
Power Cord Included
To order the corresponding country
specific power cord, add the extension
from the list below to the end of the
SKU; Ex: SGPAT1013-100-NA
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America
-LA = Latin America
-EU = Europe
-UK = United Kingdom
-SA = South America
-JP = Japan
-OZ = Australia
-BR = Brazil